Create Event Design

7

‘ 10621 Midway Ave.
) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

08/06/2021 10:00 AM | Install PO:
08/07/2021 03:00 PM | Event Date Shipping Address:
08/08/2021 09:00 AM | Strike
92649
Description
Inside House

Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair, Clear

Venus Sofa, 8ft
Color: Blush

Rosette Coffee Table, Gold
Venus Lounge Chair

Banquet Table, " Rnd

Linen, Blush Velvet - 132" Rnd

Podium, Acrylic

Outside House

Wired High Boy, Gold
Wired Barstool, Gold
Back Bar

Venus Sofa, 8ft
Color: Blush

Celine Ottoman,

Imperial Hedge Bar, 8ft

Rosette Coffee Table, Gold

Services
Trucking Fee

Install Fee
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4001 Figaro Cir., Huntington Beach, CA

Qtty

17

20

ORDER #001331

Wife of the Party
318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: July 12, 2021
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$7.00 T
$300.00 T
$55.00 T
$125.00 T
$12.00 T
$25.00 T
$150.00 T

Total Inside House

$110.00 T
$27.50 T
$175.00 T
$300.00 T
$35.00 T
$350.00 T
$55.00 T

Total Outside House

$220.00

$360.00

Total

$§119.00

$600.00

$55.00
$250.00
$12.00
$25.00
$150.00

$1,211.00

$550.00
$550.00
$175.00

$1,800.00

$210.00

$350.00

$165.00

$3,800.00

$220.00

$360.00

Tof2



Description Qtty Price Total

Strike Fee 1 $360.00 $360.00

1.5% WC Fee 1 $96.40 $96.40

Notes Total Products: $5,011.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $1,036.40

Taxes : $476.05

Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $6,523.45

Payments: ($0.00)

Balance: $6,523.45
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