

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

08/06/2021 10:00 AM | Install 08/07/2021 03:00 PM | Event Date 08/08/2021 09:00 AM | Strike

PO: Shipping Address: 4001 Figaro Cir., Huntington Beach, CA 92649

ORDER #001331

Wife of the Party 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: July 12, 2021 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Inside House					
	Lattice Chiavari Dining Chair, Clear	17	\$7.00	Т	\$119.00
	Venus Sofa, 8ft Color: Blush	2	\$300.00	Т	\$600.00
	Rosette Coffee Table, Gold	1	\$55.00	Т	\$55.00
	Venus Lounge Chair	2	\$125.00	Т	\$250.00
	Banquet Table, " Rnd	1	\$12.00	Т	\$12.00
	Linen, Blush Velvet - 132" Rnd	1	\$25.00	Т	\$25.00
	Podium, Acrylic	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
			Total Inside Ho	use	\$1,211.00
Outside House					
	Wired High Boy, Gold	5	\$110.00	Т	\$550.00
	Wired Barstool, Gold	20	\$27.50	Т	\$550.00
	Back Bar	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Venus Sofa, 8ft Color: Blush	6	\$300.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Celine Ottoman,	6	\$35.00	Т	\$210.00
< XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	Imperial Hedge Bar, 8ft	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
	Rosette Coffee Table, Gold	3	\$55.00	Т	\$165.00
			Total Outside Ho	use	\$3,800.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$220.00		\$220.00
	Install Fee	1	\$360.00		\$360.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Strike Fee	1	\$360.00	\$360.00
1.5% WC Fee	1	\$96.40	\$96.40

Notes

\$5,011.00
\$1,036.40
\$476.05
(\$0.00)
\$6,523.45
(\$0.00)
\$6,523.45